$o(xx784D signature:
^/-4( \^tt <\y

,.29 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #03-T5A
r 50129

9220772A

lrtQ://cdgek2srv l : 82lRuntim e/RuntimelRuntime/Runtime/vieilcDG.... 29 l l l l2olg

l/VVe, COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD do hereby acknowledge the sum of
Singapore Dollars: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY
(S$1.570.00) being full discharge and satisfaclion of all claims against QBE Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd and their lnsured.'NEW TOYO INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LTD', over damage to myiour vehicle SHC 8405A from an accident involving EB
9218K atialong NEWTON CIRCUS, which occurred on 28 NOV 2019 at about